HIGHLIGHTS

Witk 7

ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY

Boling, Chuck
Daly, Mark (2)

NINE MARK

DeRemer, Doug (2)
Lankes, Chris
Pawlowski, Jason
Verticelli, Mario

AA LEAGUE

Daly, Mark 180

Daly, Mark 180
DeRemer, Doug 9MKx2

A LEAGUE

Ambuhl, Matt 8MK, 7MK
Bearrows, Todd 7TMKXx3
Conner, Robert 7MK, 140
Daly, Mark 7MK, 140x3
Fahmy, Amr TMKx2
Fields, Kevin 140x2
Guizon, Odie 7MK, 140
Heroux, Paul 8MK, 7MK
Johnson, Kenneth 7MK, 140
Kidd, Mark 7TMKx5
Lankes, Chris 9IMK
Liddle, Greg 7TMKx3
Long, Scottie 140
McDonald, David 7TMKx2, 140x2
Pawlowski, Jason 9IMK, 7MK
Rogers, Mike TMKx2

Simione, Michael 7MK, 140

B LEAGUE

Besonia, Nel
Bunnell, Rob
Cordova, Philip
Daly, Ronda
Denning, Greg
Fields, Kevin
Gardner, Brian
Kazensky, Jake
Lemelin, Billy
Mateyka, Randy
Messano, Angelo
Metzler, Scott
Moffett, James

O'Neal, CIiff
134

Reel, Nathan
Sutherland, David
Verticelli, Mario
Young, Kathy

MIXED TRIPLES

Boling, Chuck
Daly, Mark
Miller, Sherri
Palmisano, Mark
Peters, Zach
Ritzie, Keith
Stammer, Bill
Verticelli, Mario

140

7MK

160, 135
121

7MK

6MK

6MK
6MKx2, 4B
6MK

134, 127
6MKx2
6MK, 140
6MK

7MK, 6MKx2, 148,

125
6MKx2
IMK, 7MK
7MK, 6MK

180

7MK, 6MK, 140x4
132

6MKx2, 4B

140

137,135

135, 133

121



